
2018 PCCHA Committees

Finance Committee/Long Range Planning Email Address Phone Number

Morgan Cromer - President morganncha@gmail.com (805) 245-0886

Suzy Silverberg -Treasurer/Chair SRS@RE831.com (831) 476-8008

John Kratzer - President Elect jkratzer@jmirealty.com (512) 539-3610

Sam Nevis, Jr - 3 Year Term sam@buttebasin.com (530) 682-0117

Tom deRegt - 2 Year Term Tom@deregtinvest.com (831)238-0713

Peter Spadoni - 1 Year Term Peters@jdsalaw.com (509) 670-5308

Strategic Planning
Whit Davis- Chairman wdavismac@comcast.net (916) 482-2201
Mike Flashman mflashman@hotmail.com (916) 717-1755

Suzy Silverberg SRS@RE831.com (831) 476-8008

Monty Buntin m_buntin@yahoo.com (928) 848-8638

Marketing/AwardsCommittee
Stan Williams-Chairman rodeoruns@sbcglobal.net (510) 207-4730
Jake Pinheiro jakepin@msn.com (805) 345-5114

Mindy Strohl mindy.taylor.strohl@gmail.com (559) 346-8934

Ruben Mageno Rmageno@yahoo.com (619) 922-5445

Dawn Chapman cattlac@aol.com (480)895-2106

Katie Costello petersonhorses@gmail.com (952) 217-1007

Debra Long debbyvye@gmail.com (505) 710-6718

Grievance Committee (Exec)
Morgan Cromer - President morganncha@gmail.com (805) 245-0886

John Kratzer- President Elect jkratzer@jmirealty.com (512) 539-3610

Gavin Jordan - Vice President r_jordan@frontiernet.net (916) 801-6783

Suzy Silverberg - Treasurer SRS@RE831.com (831) 476-8008

Terry Ratto -Immediate Past President Terry@moollc.com (650) 255-2547

Kathy Cardon kathy.cardon@animalhealthinternational.com (661) 342-0575

Competition Committee
Morgan Cromer morganncha@gmail.com (805) 245-0886

Gavin Jordan r_jordan@frontiernet.net (916) 801-6783

Norman Clark clarkcut@aol.com (559) 352-1509

Kathy Cardon kathy.cardon@animalhealthinternational.com (661) 342-0575

Roger Booth rbooth@gmail.com (661)269-1014

Justin Rockey justinr@progressioncorp.com (661) 810-4175

Peter Belluomini pbell@lehrbrothers.com (661) 201-9319

Sherry Cowan slcowan@Q.com (928) 474-3400

Judges Committee
Gavin Jordan - Chairman r_jordan@frontiernet.net (916) 801-6783
Rock Hedlund - Co-Chairman rock.hedlund@gmail.com (916) 761-7427
Tom Long diamondjranch@charter.net (775) 790-0676
Dave Costello outbackpaso1@gmail.com (559) 333-1479
Monty Buntin m_buntin@yahoo.com (928) 848-8638
Jason Haefner jhcuttinghorses@gmail.com (707) 815-0332
Tom Diaz cuttinem@hotmail.com (530) 681-7392
Jason Taylor jccutting@gmail.com (916) 439-7020

Owners Committee
Julie Clarke clarkebutteranch@gmail.com (503) 799-1355

Debbie Day debbie@dacole.com (775) 322-1881

Lee Brooks LMBrooks09@gmail.com (209)984-4853

Peter Belluomini pbell@lehrbrothers.com (661) 201-9319

Breeders Committee
Sherry Cowan - Chairwoman slcowan@Q.com (928) 474-3400

Katie Banuelos Kategaughan@hotmail.com (702) 496-0430 

Ryan Long Rlong@Lwsupply.com (775) 745-5730

Steve Schlesinger Scscuttinghorses@outlook.com (405) 760-4465

Ashley Thomas Letsgocut@gmail.com (209) 256-5669

Sales Committee
Ruben Mageno - Chairman Rmageno@yahoo.com (619) 922-5445
Dave Costello outbackpaso1@gmail.com (559) 333-1479
Dylan Meyer dylanraine@gmail.com (209) 747-2347
Monty Buntin m_buntin@yahoo.com (928) 848-8638
Eric Wisehart wiseharteric@yahoo.com (970) 302-3753

Events Committee
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John Dallaire- Chairman johnd1227@gmail.com (805) 466-0300

Michelle LeMaster Jmlemaster@me.com (702) 524-1263

Theresa Gillock gillockt@aol.com (702) 596-5300

Cathy Lamb bar7barranch@aol.com (805) 238-4884

Debra Flashman thunderdeb@prodigy.net (208)726-8011

Miriam Brooks LMBrooks09@gmail.com (209) 484-4482

Youth
Helen Clark - Chairwoman Clarkcut@aol.com (559) 283-2225

Nancy Clayton-Vice Chairwoman Nanciannc@gmail.com 817-597-8624

Susan Perry schperry@gmail.com (559) 287-0653

Carine Schlesinger zoellnergirl@hotmail.com (405) 760-5561

Kim Davis kimdavislaw@comcast.net (916) 7991100

Megan Dobson bdcuttinghorses@gmail.com (530) 520-1902

Holly Royal hollyroyalimages@gmail.com (530)908-2455 

Alan Oglesby alano@napared.com (707) 738-8501

Tom Kaufmann Tom@kt-firearms.com (559) 977-4314

2018 PCCHA Youth Fund Board 
Jim Tilton - Co- Chairman JimTilton@comcast.net (916) 439-0772

Norman Clark - Co-Chairman Clarkcut@aol.com (559) 352-1509

Morgan Cromer - President morganncha@gmail.com (805) 245-0886

John Kratzer - President Elect jkratzer@jmirealty.com (512) 539-3610

Gavin Jordan- Vice President r_jordan@frontiernet.net (916) 801-6783

Suzy Silverberg -Treasurer SRS@RE831.com (831) 476-8008

Susan Perry schperry@gmail.com (559) 287-0653

Kim Davis kimdavislaw@comcast.net (916) 799-1100

Cheryl Tilton Cheryltilton@comcast.net (916) 207-0185

Sherry Cowan slcowan@Q.com (928) 474-3400

Helen Clark Clarkcut@aol.com (559) 283-2225

Sherry Balian balians@comcast.net (209) 712-6322
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